
2020 CALENDER
(All Episodes Available on our Facebook Page)

SEPTEMBER

Friday, September 4 at 5:00 pm
Malacate and Loom Wool Spinning with Cathy Greco

Tuesday, September 8 at 5:00 pm
Talk with New Mexico Historian Dr. Tom Chavez

Wednesday, September 16 at 5:00 pm
Papel Picado Cultural Craft Follow-Along with Becky Dickens

Friday, September 18 at 5:00 pm
Old Fashioned Fire Arms: Black Powder Demonstration with Gordon Mark and 

Larry Marken

Tuesday, September 22 at 5:00 pm
Bernardo de Galvez, Honorary United States Citizen and 

Spain’s Contribution to the American Revolution with Henry Rivera

OCTOBER

Friday, October 2 at 4:00 pm
Cota and other New Mexico Remedios with Julia Gomez

Wednesday, October 7 at 4:00 pm
Corn Husk Doll Cultural Craft Follow-Along with Becky Dickens

Tuesday, October 13 at 4:00 pm
Adobe Preservation with Michael Romero Taylor

Friday, October 16 at 4:00 pm
New Mexico’s Ciboleros and Hide Tanners with Dan Hart and Tim Willson

Tuesday, October 27 at 4:00 pm
Brujería: A History of Witchcraft and Sorcery in New Mexico with New Mexico 

State Historian, Dr. Robert Martinez

Friday, October 30 at 4:00 pm
Milling Around at El Molino Grande with Jerry Kerr

NOVEMBER

Wednesday, November 4 at 3:00 pm
 Tortilla Making with Julia Gomez

Friday, November 13
Horno: Adobe Oven Bread Baking with Frances Sosa 

Tuesday, November 24 at 3:00 pm
Acequia Culture and the Truchas Mill with, Gordon Mark

DECEMBER

Wednesday, December 2 at 3:00 pm
The Art of New Mexican Tin Stamping with, Tom Whitson and Chad Lauritzen

Friday, December 11 at 3:00 pm
Building a Fire with Flint and Steel with Gordon Mark

Wednesday, December 16 at 3:00 pm
 Cultural Craft: Biscochito Making


